Common Tasks

Common Tasks

File Point of Sale Customers

L Item List

Item #
23117

Item Name

test "assembly"

File Point of Sale Customers

@R, Wileys Waterskis_19 - QuickBooks Desktop Point of Sale 19.0 Pro Level

Inventory Purchasing Employees Financial

On-hand Qty
0

Item Description
test assembly

<

1 record(s) in results 1 item(s) selected

Item #  Item Name

22999  LF Trip 139 w/Index 12-15 '22
22998  LF Trip 139 w/Index 8-12 22
22997  LF Trip 139 w/Index 5-8 22
23002  LF Trip 144 w/Index 12-15 '22
23001  LF Trip 144 w/Index 8-12 22
23000  LF Trip 144 w/Index 5-8 '22
22993  LF Trip 130 w/Index 12-15 '22
22992  LF Trip 130 w/Index 8-12 22
22991  LF Trip 130 w/Index 5-8 22
22996  LF Trip 135 w/Index 12-15 '22
22995  LF Trip 135 w/Index 8-12 '22
22994  LF Trip 135 w/Index 5-8 '22

12 record(s) in results 1 item(s) selected

Inventory Purchasing Employees Financial

On-hand Qty
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Item Description

Reports Windows

Help

test assem

Inventory Item Detai

test "assembly"
Item Number: 23117

Basic Info v
Type Assembly

Department Apparel - Men

Ttem Description test assembly

Reports Windows

Help

Color Size

LF Trip 139 w/Index 1...

LF Trip 139 w/Index 8...

LF Trip 139 w/Index 5...

LF Trip 144 w/Index 1...

LF Trip 144 w/Index 8...

LF Trip 144 w/Index 5...

LF Trip 130 w/Index 1...
LF Trip 130 w/Index 8...
LF Trip 130 w/Index 5...

LF Trip 135 w/Index 1...

LF Trip 135 w/Index 8...

LF Trip 135 w/Index 5...

Regular Price

130/12-15
130/8-12
130/5-8

135/8-12

399.99
399.99
399.99
399.99
399.99
399.99
399.99
399.99
399.99
399.99
399.99
399.99

items

Size
color iy
Regular Price $400.00 (IR

Avg. Unit Cost $0.00
On Hand Qty [ Avaiabte |
Available Qty [ "Grders |
Tax Taxable

upc

Quick Pick Group
Comments v

trip w/index '22

1:45 Thu, May 26

More Info
Item No.
Vendor
Order Cost
Reorder Point
ALU
Base Unit of Measure
Manufacturer

Sync to Mobile

History

23117

Ace Calendering Enterprises
Inc

$0.00
none

Date Change On-Hand Doc # Details

Misc and Shipping

Print Tans [

off and on

Avail Qty4 ' Order Cost = Cost Alternate Lookup
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00

Pollen
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